



SHOOT FOR THE MOON will welcome over 250 guests, including more than 150 shooters who will test their skills on 2 competition courses. Registration includes amenity bag, continental breakfast, golf cart, ammunition, clays, trappers, scorers, lunch and awards. Shooters must provide their guns.

The 7th Annual SHOOT FOR THE MOON
November 3, 2023
South Florida Shooting Club
500 SW Long Drive, Palm City, Florida

7:30 Check in Continental Breakfast Raffle

8:30 Welcome
Safety Briefing
Teams to Competition Courses

12:00 Lunch
Live Auction
Awards



All proceeds benefit the Mark Garwood Foundation Phoenix Scholarship progam.







"My God has shown me forgiveness and strength, and that is what I want to portray unto others.... God bless you." Mark Garwood 1990-2014

Mark had an insatiable passion for life, a fearless and fun-loving nature, and a generous heart.

At the age of 20, Mark was hospitalized for three days after being assaulted at a pick-up basketball game. He became addicted to prescription medications given to him in the hospital, and his world spiraled out of control. Mark was determined to get his life back on track.

He went through detox, rehab, actively participated in AA and NA programs, and lived in recovery residences. After a four-year battle, he died due to complications of his addiction and type 1 diabetes.

The Mark Garwood Foundation was established to honor Mark's life and legacy by providing educational opportunities to individuals who are earnestly working toward a sober and productive future. The Garwoods witnessed first-hand the destructive impact of substance use disorder. They also experienced the incredible success that is attainable by supporting those in recovery seeking to rebuild their lives.

Since 2015, the Mark Garwood Foundation Phoenix Scholarship program has provided over \$350,000 in scholarships and educational grants to 58 adults in south Florida and Jacksonville who are in recovery, committed to long-term sobriety, are ready to begin or continue their education, and have a financial need. Phoenix Scholarship recipients are successfully pursuing degrees in areas such as nursing, social work, accounting, and business. Two alumni are pursuing doctoral degrees in medicine and nursing, solidifying our firm belief that **RECOVERY+EDUCATION=SUCCESS!** 







# 2023 Sponsorship Levels and Benefits

	SPONSORSHIP LEVEL		LEVEL LEVEL	INDIVIDUAL RECOGNITION	SHOOTING TEAMS	SIGNAGE ON COURSES	RECOGNITION ON EVENT BANNER	LOGO ON Digital media
	PRESENTING SPONSOR	\$10,000	X	ALL PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS	3	EVERY STATION	X	X
	PLATINUM SPONSOR	\$6,000			2	14 SIGNS	X	X
GOLD LEVEL Sponsorships	AMENITY BAG SPONSOR	\$5,000	X	X	2	0	X	X
	GOLF CART SPONSOR	\$5,000	X	X	2	0	Х	X
	SCORECARD SPONSOR	\$5,000	X	X	2	0	Х	X
SILVER LEVEL Sponsorships	AMMUNITION SPONSOR	\$4,000			2	8	Х	Х
	CLAY SPONSOR	\$4,000			2	8	Х	Х
BRONZE LEVEL Sponsorships	SHOTGUN RAFFLE SPONSOR	\$3,000		X	1	4	Х	Х
	BREAKFAST SPONSOR	\$2,500		X	1	4	Х	X
	LUNCH SPONSOR	\$2,500		X	1	4	Х	Х
	CORPORATE TEAM	\$2,000			1	2	Х	X

Questions? Please contact John Garwood. 305-742-3883 or john@markgarwoodfoundation.org

To become a sponsor, please complete and mail the Sponsorship Apgreement to

Mark Garwood Foundation

P.O. Box 11

Jensen Beach, FL 34957





## Sponsorship and Participation Agreement

CONTACT PERSON					
NAME OF BUSINESS OR	ORGANIZATION				
ADDRESS					
CITY, STATE, ZIP					
PHONE	EMA	,[L			
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL			AMOUNT		
INDIVIDUAL TEAM \$1	250 INDIVIDUA	AL SHOOTER \$350	)		
I am unable to attend the	event, please accept	my donation. \$			
CASH CHECK	VISA MC	AMEX .			
NAME ON CARD					
CARD #		EXP		_csc	
SIGNATURE_	nent you agree to fulfill the	financial obligation for	DATE_	orship level for the	
by signing this agreen	2023 SHOOT FOR THE			ording level for the	

#### PLEASE MAIL THIS FORM TO

Mark Garwood Foundation P.O. Box 11 Jensen Beach, FL 34957

#### **SCAN HERE**

to submit your sponsorship form and payment.



#### **SCAN HERE**

to submit your Individual team/ indivdidual shooter form and payment.







### Team Registration Form

CONTACT PERSON	
NAME OF BUSINESS OR ORGANIZATION	
PHONE	EMAIL
TEAM 1 (Bronze Sponsorship Levels)	
Shooter 1 Name and email	AND DE LA COMPANIE DE
Shooter 2 Name and email	
Shooter 3 Name and email	
Shooter 4 Name and email	
TEAM 2 (Gold and Silver Sponsorship Lo	evels)
Shooter 1 Name and email	
Shooter 2 Name and email	
Shooter 3 Name and email	
Shooter 4 Name and email	

#### PLEASE MAIL THIS FORM TO

Mark Garwood Foundation P.O. Box 11 Jensen Beach, FL 34957 or scan Here to register your team(s) on our website.

